

## JC Contract Items - Detail

Contracts: 215004 - 215004 All Contract Items

Contract: 215004 BIG TRUCK FARM BREWERY

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	4,999.60
1010	Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	6,500.00
1040	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	24,000.00
2000	Class 1	CY	1,381.00	20.00	27,620.00
3000	Silt Fence	LF	1,100.00	3.35	3,685.00
3010	24 X 38 RCP	LF	8.00	620.00	4,960.00
3020	Class 0 Rip Rap	SY	7.00	200.00	1,400.00
3030	Stone Check Dam	EA	2.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
3040	SWM As-Built	LS	0.00	0.00	5,000.00
5000	MD GAB	TON	760.00	47.35	35,986.00
5010	12.5mm Surface	TON	280.00	105.00	29,400.00
5020	19mm Base	TON	400.00	90.00	36,000.00
5030	Milling	SY	1,250.00	4.00	5,000.00
5040	5 INCH WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	1,330.00	2.00	2,660.00
5050	5 INCH YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	130.00	2.00	260.00
5060	10 INCH WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	285.00	4.00	1,140.00
5070	PERM PREFORM PVT MARK ARROW	EA	1.00	410.00	410.00
6000	Type A Curb & Gutter	LF	245.00	50.00	12,250.00
6010	Monolithic Median Type C (300 SF)	SF	300.00	14.00	4,200.00
6020	Rumble Strips	LF	960.00	5.55	5,328.00
7000	4 Topsoil Replacement (346 CY)	SY	3,117.00	3.50	10,909.50
7010	Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	935.00	1.00	935.00
7020	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	3,117.00	0.70	2,181.90
8010	MDOT Signs	LS	0.00	0.00	1,700.00
<b>Total for Contract 215004 :</b>					<b>228,525.00</b>